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Torneo WE S.M. LIGURE 0301044A

Luogo SANTA MARGHERITA LIGURE  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 11-12-2002 - 19-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 25

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

17 CM Ambrosi Arcangelo        ITA LIG SP 1908 0 0 1930 M 105479

1 1N Antonelli Cristian       ITA LIG GE 1711 0 0 1960 M 100381

22 2N Atteo Domenico           ITA LIG SV 1552 0 0 1961 M 116017

20 2N Badano Fabio             ITA LIG SV 1501 0 0 1970 M 114565

7 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1345 0 0 1944 M 101016

25 2N Carotta Luigi 1600 0 0 M 117796

19 1N Cavatorta Ivan           ITA LIG GE 1689 0 0 1966 M 112575

2 1N Chiesa Giuseppe          ITA LIG GE 1692 0 0 1955 M 100506

23 2N Comunale Nicola          ITA LIG GE 1525 0 0 1930 M 117789

21 2N Corso Angelo             ITA LIG SV 1555 0 0 1968 M 114566

3 2N Croci Luigi              ITA LIG GE 1462 0 0 1941 M 100507

24 2N Dall'orso Demetrio ITA LIG GE 1600 0 0 1933 M 117790

16 1N Damele Stefano           ITA LIG SV 1539 0 0 1961 M 105208

4 Diena Giovanni           ITA LIG GE 2032 0 0 1926 M 811246 100508

18 Fossati Remigio          ITA LIG GE 1807 0 0 1988 M 109619

15 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA LIG GE 1560 0 0 1962 M 105163

5 Lettich Sergio           ITA LIG GE 2058 0 0 1942 M 808288 100510

8 Massa Giovanni           ITA LIG SV 2096 0 0 1970 M 810029 101030

13 2N Mortola Alberto          ITA LIG GE 1570 0 0 1979 M 105069

9 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA LIG GE 1600 0 0 1959 M 101032

14 1N Nicolis Claudio          ITA LIG GE 1666 0 0 1951 M 105161

11 FM Piccardo Marco           ITA LIG GE 2196 0 0 1963 M 801291 104460

12 2N Sanguineti Mauro         ITA LIG GE 1456 0 0 1959 M 104468

6 1N Schiappacasse Marcello   ITA LIG GE 1764 0 0 1941 M 100514

10 2N Succi Adriano            ITA LIG GE 1450 0 0 1944 M 101328
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

17 CM Ambrosi Arcangelo        ITA 1908 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1930 M 105479

1 1N Antonelli Cristian       ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1960 M 100381

22 2N Atteo Domenico           ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1961 M 116017

20 2N Badano Fabio             ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1970 M 114565

7 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1345 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1944 M 101016

25 2N Carotta Luigi 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M 117796

19 1N Cavatorta Ivan           ITA 1689 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1966 M 112575

2 1N Chiesa Giuseppe          ITA 1692 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1955 M 100506

23 2N Comunale Nicola          ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1930 M 117789

21 2N Corso Angelo             ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1968 M 114566

3 2N Croci Luigi              ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1941 M 100507

24 2N Dall'orso Demetrio ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1933 M 117790

16 1N Damele Stefano           ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1961 M 105208

18 Fossati Remigio          ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1988 M 109619

15 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1962 M 105163

13 2N Mortola Alberto          ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1979 M 105069

9 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1959 M 101032

14 1N Nicolis Claudio          ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1951 M 105161

12 2N Sanguineti Mauro         ITA 1456 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1959 M 104468

6 1N Schiappacasse Marcello   ITA 1764 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1941 M 100514

10 2N Succi Adriano            ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1944 M 101328
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